8013

8015

8021

8022

8023

8024

8027

8049

Sisbera Man el

FALCON

ARTEAGA
JAIMES
HERNANDEZ
MURILLO
TREJO
Mulioz
RAMIREZ
MARTINEZ
GUERRERO

MARTINEZ

REYNA ISABEL ROSALIA
SANCHEZ MANUELA
ALBARRAN AMADA

TORRES MARGARITA
CORTES RUBEN

ALEGRIA MA EDUWIGIS

HERNANDEZ SARA

GONZALEZ  JUANA

AVILA MARGARITA

RAMIREZ

FONSECA

FARI7009046F6
AESM5306175X9
JAAAT00913AJ2
HETM511018582
MUCR370206115
TEAES5810161S9
MUHS651218K73
RAGJ531211921
MAAM460222CTO
GUR.680204D10

5612205Y7
)

FARI{700904MDFLYS00
AESM530617MQTRNNO4
JAAA700913MMCMLMO2
HETM511018MMNRRRO0S
MUCR370206HDFRRB04
TEAES581016MQTRLDO4
MUHS5651218MDFXRR06
RAGJ531211MQTMNNO7
MAAM460222MQTRVR03
GURJ660204MOCRMS08

MAFL561220MDFRNZ00
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PENSIONES

PENSIONES

PENSIONES

PENSIONES

PENSIONES

PENSIONES

PENSIONES

S
i
LIC. NHAIM J JI LOPEZ FLORES

DIRECTOR GENERAL

20210813

20230727

20140515

20230727

20190507

20170814

20200702

20170814

20150302

20201015

20140827

20211105

20150724

20160331

20150124

20200207

20191126

20220324

20170814

20230727

20220224

20230727

20220225

20230727

20161223

20230727

20201030

20200314

20220401

20200314

20150418

20220304

20140922

12592

12244

12134

11804

10268

11806

12044

13638

12200

11378 JUBILADO 2501
10812 JUBILADO 2501
12372 JUBILADO 2501
10690 JUBILADO 2501
10596 JUBILADO 2501
10304 JUBILADO 2501
8964 JUBILADO 2501
10306 JUBILADO 2501
10516 JUBILADO 2501
11806 JUBILADO 2501
10652 JUBI 2501

C.P. ENEIDA SUSANA OSORNIO VILLALBA
SUBDIRECCION/ADMINISTRATIVA

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES

PARTICIPACIONES



